
Bid Tabulation 

 

 

 

 

Procurement 

Procurement Towson University - 8000 York Rd, Towson MD 21252 - 410-704-2171 - towson.edu/procurement 

 

 

Project No.:    TU-2426-SBR 

Project Name:   Fire Extinguisher Service 

Bid Opening Date & Time:   4/23/24 @ 2:00PM 

Procurement Officer:   Wendy Childs 

 

                                Bidder                          Base Bid         Recorder 

Multicorp Fire Protection Services, LLC $225,150.00 JB 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Opened By:                   
Name           Date 

 
 
Recorded By:                  

Name           Date 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 246BA38D-8BA2-4876-B3E0-9E684177CF8B

05/20/24

05/20/24


		2024-05-20T09:20:32-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




